2022年7月全省县（市、区）环境空气降尘监测结果

  （单位：吨/平方千米·月）

	排名
	城市
	县（区、市）
	降尘量
	平均值同比（%）
	均值同比由小到大排名

	27
	大同市
	天镇县
	3.3
	-23.3
	29

	31
	大同市
	云州区
	3.6
	5.9
	57

	40
	大同市
	阳高县
	4.0
	14.3
	65

	40
	大同市
	左云县
	4.0
	17.6
	72

	48
	大同市
	新荣区
	4.5
	-47.7
	10

	63
	大同市
	广灵县
	5.0
	-15.3
	36

	75
	大同市
	灵丘县
	5.6
	-13.8
	39

	75
	大同市
	云冈区
	5.6
	27.3
	88

	86
	大同市
	平城区
	5.9
	-9.2
	44

	98
	大同市
	浑源县
	6.7
	9.8
	62


